a

l S
u

p
p

o
rt

 E
lim

in
a

tio
n

s

T
o

ta
l C

o
n

tin
u

in
g

D
is

co
n

tin
u

e
d

O
p

e
ra

tio
n

s (
1

)

 E
lim

in
a

tio
n

s

C
o

n
so

lid
a

te
d

Revenue
External sales 830.0 634.1 510.3 526.0 292.6 11.3 -  2,804.3 475.0 -  3,279.3
Inter-segment sales 34.0 87.5 30.3 13.6 2.0 481.6 (643.9) 5.1 22.4 (27.5)  -
Total sales revenue 864.0 721.6 540.6 539.6 294.6 492.9 (643.9) 2,809.4 497.4 (27.5) 3,279.3

Other income (refer to note 2c) (2) 2.8 2.9 (2.4) 1.4 (3.1) 11.7 (0.2) 13.1 0.8 -  13.9
Total revenue and other income 866.8 724.5 538.2 541.0 291.5 504.6 (644.1) 2,822.5 498.2 (27.5) 3,293.2
Results before individually material items

189.9 86.3 39.4 57.4 (6.8) (36.2)  -  330.0 8.3  - 338.3
Financial income 24.0
Financial expenses (72.0)
Profit before income tax expense 290.3
Income tax expense (60.9)
Profit after income tax expense 229.4
Profit attributable to non-controlling interests (7.3)
Profit after income tax expense before individually material items attributable to shareholders of Orica Limited 222.1
Individually material items (refer to note 2d)
Gross individually material items  -
Tax on individually material items  -

 -
 -

222.1

Segment assets 3,298.1 891.4 667.5 1,182.5 1,269.1 1,639.4 -  8,948.0 - -  8,948.0
Segment liabilities 405.3 206.1 242.5 290.7 63.9 3,194.8 -  4,403.3 - -  4,403.3
Investments accounted for using the equity method 1.1 181.9 4.7 37.0 2.5 1.2 - 228.4 -  -  228.4
Acquisitions of PPE and intangibles 106.4 18.9 14.9 23.0 1.0 40.7 -  204.9 6.8 - 211.7
Impairment of inventories -  1.3 1.0 3.4 0.7 -  -  6.4 0.9 - 7.3
Impairment of trade receivables 0.2 0.5 1.2 2.3 3.2 - - 7.4 0.1 -  7.5

66.1 19.2 12.0 18.9 17.5 8.4 -  142.1 13.0 -  155.1
(0.4) (0.7) (0.2) (0.6) 0.1 (0.2)  -  (2.0) (0.2)  - (2.2)

Share of associates net profit equity accounted 1.2 18.1 0.7 (0.1) -  -  -  19.9 - - 19.9
(1) The Chemicals business was sold on 27 February 2015.
(2) Includes foreign currency gains/losses in various reportable segments.

Profit/(loss) before f inancing costs and income tax

Net individually material items attributable to non-controlling interests
Individually material items attributable to shareholders of Orica
Net profit for the period attributable to shareholders of Orica Limited

Depreciation and amortisation
Non-cash expenses: - share based payments